District 9 2A Baseball Schedule
2019
***1st team listed is home team.


Tuesday, March 12				Friday, March 15			
Electra vs. Windthorst				Windthorst vs.Electra
Olney vs. Archer City				 Archer City vs. Olney
Petrolia vs. Quanah				Quanah vs. Petrolia
Vernon Northside vs. Seymour			 Seymour vs. Vernon Northside

Tuesday, March 19				Friday, March 22
Olney vs. Petrolia					Petrolia vs. Olney
Windthorst vs. Quanah				Quanah vs. Windthorst
Archer City vs. Vernon Northside			Vernon Northside vs. Archer City		
Electra vs. Seymour				Seymour vs. Electra	

Tuesday, March 26				Friday, March 29
Vernon Northside vs. Electra			Electra	 vs. Vernon Northside
Quanah vs. Archer City				Archer City vs. Quanah			
Petrolia vs. Windthorst				Petrolia vs. Windthorst		
Seymour vs. Olney				Olney vs. Seymour

Tuesday, April 2					Friday, April 5
Quanah vs. Seymour				Seymour vs. Quanah
Archer City vs. Petrolia				Petrolia vs. Archer City
Electra vs. Olney					Olney vs. Electra
Vernon Northside vs. Windthorst			Windthorst vs. Vernon Northside

Tuesday, April 9					Friday, April 12
Windthorst vs. Olney				Olney vs. Windthorst
Petrolia vs. Electra				Electra vs. Petrolia 
Seymour vs. Archer City				Archer City vs. Seymour
Vernon Northside vs. Quanah			Quanah vs. Vernon Northside 

Tuesday, April 16				Friday, April 19 (Good Friday)
Petrolia vs. Seymour				Seymour vs. Petrolia (moved to Thursday)
Archer City vs. Windthorst				Windthorst vs. Archer City
Electra vs. Quanah				Quanah vs. Electra (moved to Thursday)
Olney vs. Vernon Northside			Vernon Northside vs. Olney (moved to Thursday)

Tuesday,April 23					Friday, April 26
Quanah vs. Olney				Olney vs. Quanah
Archer City vs. Electra				Electra vs. Archer City
Windthorst vs. Seymour				Seymour vs. Windthorst
Vernon Northside vs. Petrolia			Petrolia vs. Vernon Northside












		
